
40 YEARS OF INDUSTRIAL LEADERSHIP

COMPANY
PROFILE
 Who We Are

M-4/5, Mirpur Industrial Area, Mirpur-14 Dhaka - 1206
Bangladesh info@jokkygarments.com www.jokkybd.com

Cell-+880 9610-996678

Factory Address 

JOKKY GARMENTS LTD

Jokky Garments Ltd. is a high-tech, efficient and one of the
most productive apparel manufacturers in Bangladesh.

Established in 1982. It is a 100% export oriented Woven
Garments factory (Men’s & Ladies Top & Bottom Items).
Jokky Garments is a sister concern of Opsonin Pharma

Limited, one of the largest and most advanced
pharmaceutical companies in the country.



WHY CHOOSE US
ABOUT US

OUR VISION

OUR MISSION

CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

To become the benchmark
manufacturing company for the

garments industry providing world-class
products through the integrity, teamwork and

creativity of our people driven by
our constant commitment to outstanding

overall customer satisfaction. 

A streamlined, technologically

Exceptional levels of productivity and
efficiency.

Certified compliant in BSCI, SEDEX,
ISO, ILO.

The synergy of our human capital.

advanced, and efficient lineup of
machines.

Jokky Garments also extend our responsibilities to the
whole community around us. We believe that it is not
our liability to perform corporate social responsibility

(CSR); rather it is our responsibility to make the
society a better place to live in.

As one of the leading apparel
manufacturing companies in

Bangladesh, we stand out in providing
our clients with the highest level of
satisfaction by ensuring that your

innovations in design, fabrics and your
final product are brought to life.

To deliver high-quality products and exceptional
services to our customers by harmoniously blending

safety, quality, and efficiency while diligently
maintaining our integrity, honesty, and dedication
towards environmental and social responsibilities 



INSPECTIONS

 PRODUCTION FLOW CHART

 
We assist our clients in creating fit and designs
for garments. We offer a vast variety of
choices of fabrics, accessories and packaging
methods
(flat pack, boxed pack, hanging garments, etc.).

We have our own fabrics inspection machine.
Each & every consignment of fabrics is randomly
inspected through this machine before issuing
for bulk production. Usually, we follow JCP 4-
point system as inspection method. Regarding
the accessories, right upon receipt from the
supplier, within 24 hours the store do inventory
report regarding both quality and quantity.

 
Our Quality Control System, continuously

improved over our 40 years of
establishment, is comprised of thorough

material, process and product checks. Our
focus is on an ever-decreasing rework and

repair rate, allowing us to offer our
services to any AQL(Acceptable Quality

Limit) requirement.

Material Inventory
Fabric Inspection

Pattern & Marker check & Approval
Pre-production Meeting & Size set

Sample Approval
Trial Cutting

Panel Numbering/ Bundling
Trial Production

Front Placket, Cuff, Color, Fusing &
Making Inspection

First Inline Comments & Rectification
Bulk cutting & Production ( As like trial

cutting/ production)
2nd Inline comments & Rectification

100% Trimming & Inspection
Thread Sucking

Ironing
100% Quality Inspection

Folding/ Ploy Packing
100% Getup & Presentation Checking

Metal Detection (As required)
Packing /Cartooning

Final Inspection
Export

Design & Development

Quality

Our facility runs 8 lines
manufacturing units, with a

monthly capacity in the range of
180,000 - 200,000 pieces.

PRODUCTION CAPACITY



PRODUCTION SOURCING

FINISHING PROCESS

 SAMPLING PROCESS

We specialize in woven shirts for Men, Women
and Children, and have over 4 decades of

experience in manufacturing tops and bottoms
for all three categories.

Pattern 

All the patterns are made and Design by
Auto CAD

Sample 

All samples are made exclusively in the
sample room. 

Sampling process
 

Upon confirmation of an order, the
sample section is instructed to make the
sample for fit/styling approval. After
getting Buyer’s comment on that, Sample
section goes for size set sampling as per
the specs given by customer. This is
mandatory that all samples must have
checked by the pattern master and
merchandising section prior submitting to
customer. Our sample section also
provides photo samples or pre-production
samples wherever is required.

Pressing
 

There are total 18 sets vacuum tables and
steam irons in the press and packing area

with Gas Boilers.
Processes :

Thread sucking
Pressing 

Final quality control
Folding 
Packing

Get up checking
Metal detection 

Cartooning 
Binding /stripping
Metal Detection

The factory has a metal detector
machine. The metal detector is tested in
2 times a day. A logbook is kept for each
order. All garments are metal detected if

it’s required by customer. But for
children’s item- it’s mandatory.

 

regular suppliers is built on trust,
transparency, commitment and
cooperation. For all kinds of fabrics,
accessories, washing, printing and
embroidery requirements, we always
have multiple local and international
sourcing options in hand. Such rich
industrial network enables us to
streamline our production and precede all
garment orders with equal efficiency and
quality. We have very strong sourcing in
Indonesia, Malaysia, India, Pakistan,
Taiwan, China and HK.

Taking advantage of our long-lasting business
operation, we have developed an outstanding
supply chain relationship with our suppliers, almost
all of whom have been engaged with us in
numerous repeated export orders. We are able to
maintain long-term strategic partnershipnot just
because we are in the garment industry for four
decades, rather importantly, because our business
with 



 Product















Certification 

Jokky Garments Ltd maintains a track record of excellence through obtaining
SEDEX (Supplier Ethical Data Exchange), BSCI (Business Social Compliance

Initiative),ISO (International Organization for Standard) as well as close
working relationship with other ethical and compliance audits.



Annual Health
Screening Program 



 CHILD CARE



JOKKY Garments provides employees with a safe and
protected workplace in compliance with all applicable laws
and regulations, ensuring fire safety, anti- electric shock
pad with the help of an automatic tripping switch system,

lightening protector with adequate lightening and
ventilation. Moreover, usage of metal gloves in times of
fabric cutting, needle guard in time of sewing and such

similar procedures have significantly reduced work-
related accidents in our factory.In essence, as a

responsible apparel producer, we provide employees a
work environment high above the law-required level. We

have installed and updated lighting, ventilation and
ergonomics using latest technologies like bus bar for
electrical fitting, overhead mirror reflectors for lamps,

forced duct ventilation and so on.The goal is to exceed
requirements of local legislation and reach the global
standards, and thereby support clients’ images and

sourcing principles. Clearly demarcated emergency routes
and exits, smoke and fire detectors, consciously designed

working lay-outs ensure a safe workplace for workers.

SAFETY AND SECURITY

ABOUT US



Energy

JOKKY GARMENTS .HAS BEEN REGISTERED UNDER USGBC BD+C NC VERSION V 4.0 TO ENSURE
SUSTAINABILITY AND ENERGY EFFICIENCY.

ALL MACHINES MOTORS ARE SERVO MOTORS WICH ARE 60% ENERGY FOR PRODUCTION PROCESS .

ALL HVAC FANS ARE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND IE-3 CLASS MOTORS WHICH IS AROUND 30% LESS

ENERGY CONSUMING THAN NORMAL HVAC FANS

OVERALL ENERGY CONSUMPTION OF THE WHOLE PROJECT IS 35-40% LESS THAN THE BASELINE AND

AS PER ASHRAR 90.1.2010 GUIDELINE.

DURING CONSTRUCTION THE CONSTRUCTION TEAM MAINTAINED PROPER GUIDELINE TO MAINTAIN THE

CONSTRUCTION POLLUTION

RAIN WATER HARVESTING SYSTEM IS AVAILABLE TO ENSURE REUSE OF RAIN WATER GETTING FROM
BUILDING ROOF FOR DIFFERENT PURPOSE OF THE PROJECT 



Cell: +88 01711-209484 
   shohag@jokkybd.net
 

              Md. Shohag Mia
 Commercial & Operation Manager

Uttara Bank Limited
Address: Shantinagar

Branch, Dhaka, Bangladesh.

Saadman Rakib Khan 
Director - International Marketing 

Cell (Bangladesh): +88 01714143080
 (USA): 0016016203900
 srkhan@jokkybd.com

FACTORY MANAGEMENT INTERNATIONAL MARKETING

DEPARTMENTS

We conduct Banking services with the following organizations:
 

Our facility constitutes of 1,600+ full-time employees, with
roughly 1,300 workers and 300 staff members. Our process

flow consists of 14 departments through a hierarchical-
functional hybrid structure. The details of our departments

are:

Department Employee

Sampling Department 

Maintenance and 
Technical Department
 

Information technology

Cutting Department

Finishing Department

Quality Department 

Sewing Department

Compliance Department

Commercial Department

Accounts Department

Administrative Department 

International Office 

Merchandising and
Marketing Department 

25
30

100

80

550

05

04

04

10
03

12

12

03



Types of Machines

Plain Machine

Over Lock Machine

Two Needle Machine

Chain Stitch Machine

Kansai Machine

Pocket Facing Machine

Vertical Plain

Machachine 

Hole Button Machine

Button Stitch Machine

Shuttle Stitch Machine

Blind Stitch Machine

Eyelet Hole Machine

Velco Machine 

Needle Fit Bar

Machine Needle Metal

Detector 

Boiler Machine (350 kg)

26
Compressor Machine

1

1

6

2

QuantityTypes of Machines 

Two Needle Angular
Machine

Snap Button Machine 

Bar tacking Machine

Vacuum Iron Machine

Roller Fusing Machine 

Fabric Inspection
Machine

Box Plate Fusing
Machine (Hydraulic)

Collar Turning Machine

Cuff Turning Machine

Fabric Cutting Machine

Bend Knife

Thread Re-cone

Thread Sucking

Velco Machine

Generator Machine
(525 KVA)

IPS Machine
1

1

7

10

12

2

2

4

5

6

1

2

Quantity

246

67

32

50

13

5

22

2

2

3

1

3

2

5

22

15

23

1

Machineries



ABDUR ROUF KHAN

CAPT. (RETD.) ABDUS
SABUR KHAN

ABDUR RAKIB KHAN
MANAGING DIRECTOR

CHAIRMAN

DEPUTY MANAGING DIRECTOR

OUR MANAGEMENT



Our Clients

FO International
(Japan)

Essenza
Maxfort

Freedy
BE Board 

UP8 (MIG)


