

WHY CHOOSE US

A streamlined, technologically advanced, and efficient lineup of machines.

Exceptional levels of productivity and efficiency.

Certified compliant in BSCI, SEDEX, ISO, ILO.

The synergy of our human capital.



ABOUT US



OUR VISION

To deliver high-quality products and exceptional services to our customers by harmoniously blending safety, quality, and efficiency while diligently maintaining our integrity, honesty, and dedication towards environmental and social responsibilities

OUR MISSION

To become the benchmark manufacturing company for the garments industry providing world-class products through the integrity, teamwork and creativity of our people driven by our constant commitment to outstanding overall customer satisfaction.

As one of the leading apparel manufacturing companies in Bangladesh, we stand out in providing our clients with the highest level of satisfaction by ensuring that your innovations in design, fabrics and your final product are brought to life.

CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

Jokky Garments also extend our responsibilities to the whole community around us. We believe that it is not our liability to perform corporate social responsibility (CSR); rather it is our responsibility to make the society a better place to live in.



INSPECTIONS

We have our own fabrics inspection machine. Each & every consignment of fabrics is randomly inspected through this machine before issuing for bulk production. Usually, we follow JCP 4-point system as inspection method. Regarding the accessories, right upon receipt from the supplier, within 24 hours the store do inventory report regarding both quality and quantity.

Design & Development

We assist our clients in creating fit and designs for garments. We offer a vast variety of choices of fabrics, accessories and packaging methods

(flat pack, boxed pack, hanging garments, etc.).

PRODUCTION CAPACITY

Our facility runs 8 lines manufacturing units, with a monthly capacity in the range of 180,000 - 200,000 pieces.

PRODUCTION FLOW CHART

Material Inventory **Fabric Inspection** Pattern & Marker check & Approval Pre-production Meeting & Size set Sample Approval Trial Cutting Panel Numbering/Bundling **Trial Production** Front Placket, Cuff, Color, Fusing & Making Inspection First Inline Comments & Rectification Bulk cutting & Production (As like trial cutting/ production) 2nd Inline comments & Rectification 100% Trimming & Inspection Thread Sucking Ironing 100% Quality Inspection Folding/ Ploy Packing 100% Getup & Presentation Checking Metal Detection (As required) Packing /Cartooning Final Inspection **Export**

Quality

Our Quality Control System, continuously improved over our 40 years of establishment, is comprised of thorough material, process and product checks. Our focus is on an ever-decreasing rework and repair rate, allowing us to offer our services to any AQL(Acceptable Quality Limit) requirement.



PRODUCTION

We specialize in woven shirts for Men, Women and Children, and have over 4 decades of experience in manufacturing tops and bottoms for all three categories.

SAMPLING PROCESS

Pattern

All the patterns are made and Design by Auto CAD

Sample

All samples are made exclusively in the sample room.

Sampling process

Upon confirmation of an order, the sample section is instructed to make the sample for fit/styling approval. After getting Buyer's comment on that, Sample section goes for size set sampling as per the specs given by customer. This is mandatory that all samples must have checked by the pattern master and merchandising section prior submitting to customer. Our sample section also provides photo samples or pre-production samples wherever is required.

SOURCING

Taking advantage of our long-lasting business operation, we have developed an outstanding supply chain relationship with our suppliers, almost all of whom have been engaged with us in numerous repeated export orders. We are able to maintain long-term strategic partnershipnot just because we are in the garment industry for four decades, rather importantly, because our business with

regular suppliers is built on trust, commitment transparency, and cooperation. For all kinds of fabrics, accessories. washing. printing and embroidery requirements, we always have multiple local and international sourcing options in hand. Such rich industrial network enables streamline our production and precede all garment orders with equal efficiency and quality. We have very strong sourcing in Indonesia, Malaysia, India, Pakistan, Taiwan. China and HK.

FINISHING PROCESS

Pressing

There are total 18 sets vacuum tables and steam irons in the press and packing area with Gas Boilers.

Processes:

Thread sucking

Pressing

Final quality control

Folding

Packing

Get up checking

Metal detection

Cartooning

Binding /stripping Metal Detection

The factory has a metal detector machine. The metal detector is tested in 2 times a day. A logbook is kept for each order. All garments are metal detected if it's required by customer. But for children's item- it's mandatory.







Product





















CERTIFICATION



Jokky Garments Ltd maintains a track record of excellence through obtaining SEDEX (Supplier Ethical Data Exchange), BSCI (Business Social Compliance Initiative),ISO (International Organization for Standard) as well as close working relationship with other ethical and compliance audits.







Annual Health Screening Program





SAFETY AND SECURITY



JOKKY Garments provides employees with a safe and protected workplace in compliance with all applicable laws and regulations, ensuring fire safety, anti- electric shock pad with the help of an automatic tripping switch system, lightening protector with adequate lightening and ventilation. Moreover, usage of metal gloves in times of fabric cutting, needle guard in time of sewing and such similar procedures have significantly reduced workrelated accidents in our factory. In essence, as a responsible apparel producer, we provide employees a work environment high above the law-required level. We have installed and updated lighting, ventilation and ergonomics using latest technologies like bus bar for electrical fitting, overhead mirror reflectors for lamps, forced duct ventilation and so on. The goal is to exceed requirements of local legislation and reach the global standards, and thereby support clients' images and sourcing principles. Clearly demarcated emergency routes and exits, smoke and fire detectors, consciously designed working lay-outs ensure a safe workplace for workers.

Energy



JOKKY GARMENTS .HAS BEEN REGISTERED UNDER USGBC BD+C NC VERSION V 4.0 TO ENSURE SUSTAINABILITY AND ENERGY EFFICIENCY.

ALL MACHINES MOTORS ARE SERVO MOTORS WICH ARE 60% ENERGY FOR PRODUCTION PROCESS.

ALL HVAC FANS ARE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND IE-3 CLASS MOTORS WHICH IS AROUND 30% LESS

ENERGY CONSUMING THAN NORMAL HVAC FANS

OVERALL ENERGY CONSUMPTION OF THE WHOLE PROJECT IS 35-40% LESS THAN THE BASELINE AND AS PER ASHRAR 90.1.2010 GUIDELINE.

DURING CONSTRUCTION THE CONSTRUCTION TEAM MAINTAINED PROPER GUIDELINE TO MAINTAIN THE CONSTRUCTION POLLUTION

RAIN WATER HARVESTING SYSTEM IS AVAILABLE TO ENSURE REUSE OF RAIN WATER GETTING FROM BUILDING ROOF FOR DIFFERENT PURPOSE OF THE PROJECT



FACTORY MANAGEMENT

Md. Shohag Mia
Commercial & Operation Manager
Cell: +88 01711-209484
shohag@jokkybd.net

INTERNATIONAL MARKETING

Saadman Rakib Khan
Director - International Marketing
Cell (Bangladesh): +88 01714143080
(USA): 0016016203900
srkhan@jokkybd.com

DEPARTMENTS

Our facility constitutes of 1,600+ full-time employees, with roughly 1,300 workers and 300 staff members. Our process flow consists of 14 departments through a hierarchical-functional hybrid structure. The details of our departments are:

Department	Employee
Sampling Department Cutting Department Finishing Department Quality Department Sewing Department	25 30 100 80 550
Compliance Department Commercial Department	05 04
Accounts Department Administrative Department International Office	04 10 03
Merchandising and Marketing Department Maintenance and Technical Department	12 12 03
Information technology	

We conduct Banking services with the following organizations:

Uttara Bank Limited Address: Shantinagar Branch, Dhaka, Bangladesh.

Machineries



Types of Machines	Quantity	Types of Machines	Quantity
Plain Machine	246	Two Needle Angular	6
Over Lock Machine	67	Machine Snap Button Machine	22
Two Needle Machine	32	Bar tacking Machine	15
Chain Stitch Machine	50	Vacuum Iron Machine	23
Kansai Machine	13	Roller Fusing Machine	1
Pocket Facing Machine	5	Fabric Inspection	
Vertical Plain	22	Machine Box Plate Fusing	1
Machachine		Machine (Hydraulic)	1
Hole Button Machine	26		2
Button Stitch Machine	7	Compressor Machine	2
	10	Collar Turning Machine	2
Shuttle Stitch Machine	12	Cuff Turning Machine	2
Blind Stitch Machine	2	Fabric Cutting Machine	3
Eyelet Hole Machine	2	Bend Knife	1
Velco Machine	4	Thread Re-cone	3
Needle Fit Bar	5	Thread Sucking	2
Machine Needle Metal	6	Velco Machine	5
Detector	1	Generator Machine	
	2	(525 KVA)	1
Boiler Machine (350 kg)		IPS Machine	1





CAPT. (RETD.) ABDUS SABUR KHAN

CHAIRMAN









Essenza
Maxfort
Freedy
BE Board
UP8 (MIG)









FO International (Japan)









